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Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia

(48) LUIS CARLOS LAMEIRAS

13 10:08:56.505
14 2:09.986 +0.716 10:11:06.491
15 2:09.875 +0.605  10:13:16.366
16 2:10.444 +1174  10:15:26.810
17 - 10:17:36.080
18 2:11.399 +2129  10:19:47.479
19 2:10.893 +1623  10:21:58.372
20 2:10.265 +0.995  10:24:08.637
21 2:10.382 +1112  10:26:19.019
22 2:10.826 +1556  10:28:29.845
23 2:10.122 +0.852  10:30:39.967
24 2:10.394 +1.124  10:32:50.361
25 2:13.088 +3.818  10:35:03.449

(3) MARCOS TEODORIO

13 10:08:55.418
14 - 10:11:04.766
15 2:09.668 +0.320  10:13:14.434
16 2:10.715 +1.367  10:15:25.149
17 2:10.857 +1509  10:17:36.006
18 2:11.538 +2190  10:19:47.544
19 2:10.661 +1313  10:21:58.205
20 2:10.281 +0.933  10:24:08.486
21 2:10.097 +0.749  10:26:18.583
22 2:10.220 +0.872  10:28:28.803
23 2:09.821 +0.473  10:30:38.624
24 2:11.730 +2.382  10:32:50.354
25 2:13.141 +3.793  10:35:03.495

(39) CARLOS MARCELO DIAS

13 10:08:57.895
14 - 10:11:09.131
15 2:12.057 +0.821  10:13:21.188
16 2:11.783 +0.547  10:15:32.971
17 2:12.515 +1279  10:17:45.486
18 2:12.512 +1.276  10:19:57.998
19 2:12.077 +0.841  10:22:10.075
20 2:12.429 +1.193  10:24:22.504
21 2:12.311 +1.075  10:26:34.815
22 2:12.642 +1.406  10:28:47.457
23 2:13.084 +1.848  10:31:00.541
24 2:11.555 +0.319  10:33:12.096
25 2:11.961 +0.725  10:35:24.057

(77) FELIPE CARVALHO MARTINS

13 10:08:59.148
14 2:11.941 +0.654 10:11:11.089
15 2:11.614 +0.327  10:13:22.703
16 2:11.932 +0.645  10:15:34.635
17 2:12.361 +1.074  10:17:46.996
18 2:11.709 +0.422  10:19:58.705
19 2:12.662 +1.375 10:22:11.367
20 2:12.205 +0.918  10:24:23.572
21 2:11.957 +0.670  10:26:35.529
22 2:12.231 +0.944  10:28:47.760
23 2:12.911 +1.624  10:31:00.671
24 2:12.184 +0.897  10:33:12.855
25 - 10:35:24.142

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(112) CARLOS A GUIZZO
8 10:09:02.469
9 2:11.766 +0.327 10:11:14.235
10 2:12.971 +1.532 10:13:27.206
n 2:12.010 +0.571 10:15:39.216
12 2:14.536 +3.097 10:17:53.752
13 2:12.883 +1.444 10:20:06.635
14 2:17.653 +6.214 10:22:24.288
15 2:11.567 +0.128 10:24:35.855
16 2:12.714 +1.275 10:26:48.569
17 2:12.077 +0.638 10:29:00.646
18 2:12.268 +0.829 10:31:12.914
19 - 10:33:24.353
20 2:13.464 +2.025 10:35:37.817
(2) WASHINGTON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
13 10:08:59.932
14 2:12.512 +0.767 10:11:12.444
15 2:13.276 +1.531 10:13:25.720
16 2:13.115 +1.370 10:15:38.835
17 2:15.755 +4.010 10:17:54.590
18 2:12.601 +0.946 10:20:07.281
19 2:14.557 +2.812 10:22:21.838
20 - 10:24:33.583
21 2:12.109 +0.364 10:26:45.692
22 2:12.867 +1.122 10:28:58.559
23 2:12.843 +1.098 10:31:11.402
24 2:12.959 +1.214 10:33:24.361
25 2:15.082 +3.337 10:35:39.443
(23) TARCIRES SOARES
13 10:09:03.661
14 2:13.393 +1.778 10:11:17.054
15 2:13.972 +2.357 10:13:31.026
16 2:12.788 +1.173 10:15:43.814
17 2:14.335 +2.720 10:17:58.149
18 2:12.858 +1.243 10:20:11.007
19 2:12.798 +1.183 10:22:23.805
20 2:11.947 +0.332 10:24:35.752
21 2:13.947 +2.332 10:26:49.699
22 - 10:29:01.314
23 2:16.114 +4.499 10:31:17.428
24 2:12.620 +1.005 10:33:30.048
25 2:12.477 +0.862 10:35:42.525
(12) MARCO FABIO INGELSE
6 10:09:07.460
7 2:12.728 +1.009 10:11:20.188
8 2:12.299 +0.580 10:13:32.487
9 2:12.503 +0.874 10:15:45.080
10 2:13.633 +1.914 10:17:58.713
n 2:14.932 +3.213 10:20:13.645
12 2:12.014 +0.295 10:22:25.659
13 - 10:24:37.378
14 2:14.798 +3.079 10:26:52.176
15 2:12.950 +1.231 10:29:05.126
16 2:14.641 +2.922 10:31:19.767
17 2:12.613 +0.894 10:33:32.380
18 2:15.657 +3.938 10:35:48.037

(41) ARTUR PILAN

i
Il

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
13 10:09:01.370
14 2:13.612 +0.100 10:11:14.982
15 2:14.498 +0.986 10:13:29.480
16 2:14.808 +1.296 10:15:44.288
17 2:13.694 +0.182 10:17:57.982
18 2:15.763 +2.251 10:20:13.745
19 - 10:22:27.257
20 2:15.462 +1.950  10:24:42.719
21 2:17.235 +3.723 10:26:59.954
22 2:17.012 +3500  10:29:16.966
23 2:18.011 +4.499 10:31:34.977
24 2:16.427 +2.915 10:33:51.404
25 2:17.564 +4.052 10:36:08.968

(97) RAPHAEL PINTO DA SILVA
1 10:09:05.658
12 - 10:11:17.674
13 2:14.861 +2.845 10:13:32.535
14 2:14.225 +2.209 10:15:46.760
15 2:15.699 +3.683 10:18:02.459
16 2:21.045 +9.029 10:20:23.504
17 2:15.970 +3.954  10:22:39.474
18 2:17.384 +5.368 10:24:56.858
19 2:15.453 +3.437 10:27:12.311
20 2:15.273 +3.257 10:29:27.584
21 2:14.906 +2.8900  10:31:42.490
22 2:14.483 +2.467 10:33:56.973
23 2:14.994 +2.978 10:36:11.967
(018) RENATO PICHELLI
13 10:09:07.799
14 2:15.296 +1.288 10:11:23.095
15 2:15.164 +1.156 10:13:38.259
16 2:14.520 +0.512 10:15:52.779
17 2:14.989 +0.981 10:18:07.768
18 2:14.480 +0.472 10:20:22.248
19 2:23.806 +9.798 10:22:46.054
20 2:14.894 +0.886 10:25:00.948
21 2:14.739 +0.731 10:27:15.687
22 2:14.971 +0.963 10:29:30.658
23 - 10:31:44.666
24 2:14.077 +0.069 10:33:58.743
25 2:15.582 +1.574  10:36:14.325
(72) EDUARDO LAUANDI
13 10:09:02.413
14 2:14.943 +1.625 10:11:17.356
15 2:15.114 +1.796 10:13:32.470
16 2:15.374 +2.056 10:15:47.844
17 2:14.421 +1.103 10:18:02.265
18 2:14.037 +0.719 10:20:16.302
19 2:13.349 +0.031 10:22:29.651
20 - 10:24:42.969
21 2:38.677 +25.359  10:27:21.646
22 2:16.117 +2.799 10:29:37.763
23 2:14.246 +0.928 10:31:52.009
24 2:14.621 +1.303 10:34:06.630
25 2:15.975 +2.657 10:36:22.605
(29) STANLEY WESSLER
13 10:08:54.020
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14 - 10:11:03.521
15 2:10.820 +1.319 10:13:14.341
16 2:12.208 +2.707 10:15:26.549
17 2:09.595 +0.094 10:17:36.144
18 2:11.286 +1.785 10:19:47.430
19 2:10.752 +1.251 10:21:58.182
20 2:09.826 +0.325 10:24:08.008
21 2:10.223 +0.722 10:26:18.231
22 2:09.773 +0.272 10:28:28.004
23 2:15.307 +5.806 10:30:43.311

(79) JOSE DIAS FILHO

13 10:09:02.360
14 2:13.480 +0.085 10:11:15.840
15 - 10:13:29.235
16 2:13.736 +0.341 10:15:42.971
17 2:14.779 +1.384 10:17:57.750
18 2:14.821 +1.426 10:20:12.571
19 2:14.892 +1.497 10:22:27.463
20 2:14.927 +1.532 10:24:42.390
21 2:15.129 +1.734 10:26:57.519
22 11:45237  +9:31.842 10:38:42.756

(21) ROBERTO ROCHA

1 10:09:09.415
2 2:13.371 +3.461 10:11:22.786
3 - 10:13:32.696
4 2:14.348 +4.438  10:15:47.044
5 2:11.832 +1.922  10:17:58.876
6 2:17.641 +7.731  10:20:16.517
7 2:13.360 +3450  10:22:29.877
8 2:14.908 +4.998  10:24:44.785
9 2:37.610 +27.700  10:27:22.395

(53) FERNANDO MAUL

9 10:09:10.518

10 - 10:11:30.408

(20) ARTHUR FISCHER

13 10:08:53.317

14 - 10:11:03.162
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